School

Crown Point
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Portage
Chesterton
Merrillville
LaPorte
New Prairie
Hobart
Westville
Michigan City
Lowell
Morgan Township
Knox

Sectional Report - Schools - 2/24/2024
VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR Total Place
28.650 27175 28.325 28.775 112.925 1
27.825 26.925 27.925 27.375 110.050 2
26.750 24.725 26.300 27.675 105.450 3
26.625 25250 24500 26.200 102.575 4
26.500 23525 25.600 25.975 101.600 5
25.800 24925 24575 25.475 100.775 6
25.325 20.300 24.075 23.875 93.575 7
25.475 21.625 21.300 24.875 93.275 8
24.975 19.875 23.850 23.525 92.225 9
24,775 20.250 22.475 24.200 91.700 10
25.300 21.500 20.700 22.775 90.275 11
23.750 12.500 16.775 21.150 74175 12
16.900 15.875 15.700 16.150 64.625 13
9.200 8.475 8.000 9.525 35.200 14



Gymnast
Kiran, Elsie
Donovan, Bridget
Ochman, Chloe
Boster, Samantha
Jasnieski, Anna
Rospond, Allison
Dollahan, Ella
Morgan, Caidyn
Kitchen, Skyler
Pace, Mia
Lockhart, Alana
Moe, Ava
Flores, Alyssa
Fenner, Leah
Krischke, Coe
Robbins, Gabrielle
Kendall, Janna
Penziol, Ava
Underwood, Magdalyn
Smith, Camryn
Smith, Sadie
Grothaus, Lainey
Travis, Evalynn
Heath, Kayleigh
Amanatidis, Christina
Nuttall, Tra'vyonna
Fowler, Ruby
Barishman, Mayim
Smith, Ahlasia
Pytynia, Amelia
Lipscomb, Saniya
Harvey, Brianna
Aimutis, Natalie
Fliris, Asland
Havlin, Kendall
Serros, Madalyn
Spears, Emma
Mecha, Alexis
Crespo, Elizabeth
Runnels, Madison
Perlick, Alexis
Witulski, Genevieve
Currin, Kylie
Robb, Avrie
Schadt, Julianna
Mays, LeAnna
Earth, Gabriella
Small, Silvia
Partain, Anahlise

Sectional Report - Vault
Grade School
12 Crown Point
12 Crown Point
12 Valparaiso
9 Chesterton
12 New Prairie
12 Valparaiso
10 Knox
12 Merrillville
1 Hobart
9 Portage
12 Crown Point
10 Valparaiso
10 Lake Central
11 Crown Point
9 Valparaiso
10 Lake Central
10 Lake Central
12 LaPorte
12 Portage
9 Morgan Township
9 Portage
12 Chesterton
9 LaPorte
9 Westville
12 Lake Central
10 Michigan City
9 Chesterton
9 Michigan City
9 Merrillville
10 Michigan City
10 Merrillville
11 Michigan City
9 Portage
10 New Prairie
12 Westville
12 Merrillville
12 Morgan Township
9 Lowell
11 Hobart
11 New Prairie
1M Lowell
9 LaPorte
1M Westville
9 Hobart
10 LaPorte
11 Lowell
11 Chesterton
12 New Prairie
10 Lowell

2/24/2024

Score Place
9.900 1
9.650 2
9.600 3
9.350 4
9.275 5
9.200 6
9.200 6
9.150 8
9.150 8
9.150 8
9.100 11
9.025 12
9.025 13
8.975 14
8.950 15
8.950 15
8.775 17
8.750 18
8.750 18
8.750 18
8.725 21
8.700 22
8.625 23
8.625 23
8.550 25
8.500 26
8.450 27
8.450 27
8.350 29
8.350 29
8.300 31
8.300 31
8.300 31
8.200 34
8.200 34
8.150 36
8.150 36
8.100 38
8.025 39
8.000 40
8.000 40
7.950 42
7.950 42
7.800 44
7.750 45
7.650 46
7.600 47
7.500 48
7.300 49



Gymnast
Moe, Ava
Kiran, Elsie
Ochman, Chloe
Underwood, Magdalyn
Martell, Madelyn
Donovan, Bridget
Robbins, Gabrielle
Morgan, Caidyn
Jasnieski, Anna
Dollahan, Ella

Corning-Covaciu, Savannah

Pace, Mia
Krischke, Coe
Smith, Camryn

Morgan, Corynn
Boster, Samantha
Kitchen, Skyler
Travis, Evalynn
Grothaus, Lainey
Lipscomb, Saniya
Flores, Alyssa
Paat, Kailynn
Barishman, Mayim
Smith, Sadie
Smith, Ahlasia
Todd, Amanda
Rospond, Allison
Spears, Emma
Nuttall, Tra'vyonna
Runnels, Madison
Fowler, Ruby
Penziol, Ava
Heath, Kayleigh
Currin, Kylie
Robb, Avrie
Harvey, Brianna
Pytynia, Amelia
Havlin, Kendall
Hay, Dixie
Fliris, Asland
Earth, Gabriella
Schadt, Julianna
Mecha, Alexis
Crespo, Elizabeth
Witulski, Genevieve
Perlick, Alexis
Aimutis, Natalie
Mays, LeAnna

Sectional Report - Bars
Grade School

10 Valparaiso

12 Crown Point

12 Valparaiso

12 Portage

11 Crown Point

12 Crown Point

10 Lake Central

12 Merrillville

12 New Prairie

10 Knox

11 Crown Point

9 Portage

9 Valparaiso

9 Morgan Township

10 Merrillville

9 Chesterton

1 Hobart

9 LaPorte

12 Chesterton

10 Merrillville

10 Lake Central

9 Lake Central

9 Michigan City

9 Portage

9 Merrillville

12 Lake Central

12 Valparaiso

12 Morgan Township

10 Michigan City

11 New Prairie

9 Chesterton

12 LaPorte

9 Westville

1M Westville

9 Hobart

11 Michigan City

10 Michigan City

12 Westville

9 New Prairie

10 New Prairie

11 Chesterton

10 LaPorte

9 Lowell

11 Hobart

9 LaPorte

1M Lowell

9 Portage

11 Lowell

2/24/2024

Score Place
9.500 1
9.450 2
9.000 3
9.000 3
8.900 5
8.825 6
8.825 6
8.775 8
8.575 9
8.475 10
8.450 11
8.450 11
8.425 13
8.350 14
8.175 15
8.175 15
8.075 17
8.025 18
8.025 18
7.975 20
7.950 21
7.950 21
7.800 23
7.800 23
7.800 25
7.650 26
7.575 27
7.525 28
7.400 29
7.400 29
7.325 31
7.325 32
7.300 33
6.975 34
6.925 35
6.300 36
6.125 37
5.975 38
5.650 39
5.600 40
5.200 41
4.950 42
4.875 43
4.875 43
4775 45
4.225 46
4175 47
3.400 48



Gymnast
Donovan, Bridget
Moe, Ava
Ochman, Chloe
Martell, Madelyn
Boster, Samantha
Morgan, Caidyn
Kiran, Elsie
Travis, Evalynn
Paat, Kailynn
Kitchen, Skyler
Todd, Amanda
Krischke, Coe
Robbins, Gabrielle
Pace, Mia

Corning-Covaciu, Savannah

Rospond, Allison
Grothaus, Lainey
Smith, Sadie
Smith, Camryn
Dollahan, Ella
Heath, Kayleigh
Lipscomb, Saniya
Fowler, Ruby
Penziol, Ava
Flores, Alyssa
Barishman, Mayim
Spears, Emma
Crespo, Elizabeth
Underwood, Magdalyn
Robb, Avrie
Havlin, Kendall
Ollie, Diamond
Runnels, Madison
Witulski, Genevieve
Jasnieski, Anna
Currin, Kylie
Rodriguez, Alexandra
Fliris, Asland
Aimutis, Natalie
Mays, LeAnna
Nuttall, Tra'vyonna
Earth, Gabriella
Harvey, Brianna
Pytynia, Amelia
Hay, Dixie
Perlick, Alexis
Schadt, Julianna
Mecha, Alexis
Partain, Anahlise

Sectional Report -

Grade
12
10
12
11
9
12
12
9
9
11
12
9
10
9
11
12
12
9
9
10
9
10
9
12
10
9
12
11
12
9
12
12
11
9
12
11
12
10
9
11
10
11
11
10
9
11
10
9
10

Beam

School
Crown Point
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Crown Point
Chesterton
Merrillville
Crown Point
LaPorte
Lake Central
Hobart
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Portage
Crown Point
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Portage

Morgan Township

Knox
Westville
Merrillville

Chesterton
LaPorte
Lake Central
Michigan City

Morgan Township

Hobart
Portage
Hobart
Westville
Merrillville
New Prairie
LaPorte
New Prairie
Westville
Merrillville
New Prairie
Portage
Lowell
Michigan City
Chesterton
Michigan City
Michigan City
New Prairie
Lowell
LaPorte
Lowell
Lowell

2/24/2024

Score Place
9.625 1
9.625 1
9.575 3
9.525 4
9.250 5
9.225 6
9.175 7
9.100 8
8.900 9
8.800 10
8.775 11
8.725 12
8.625 13
8.575 14
8.550 15
8.550 15
8.450 17
8.425 18
8.075 19
8.000 20
7.975 21
7.950 22
7.900 23
7.850 24
7.725 25
7.625 26
7.625 26
7.575 28
7.500 29
7.475 30
7.450 31
7.400 32
7.225 33
7.125 34
7.050 35
7.050 35
7.050 35
7.025 38
6.950 39
6.700 40
6.600 41
6.550 42
6.475 43
6.275 44
5.950 45
5.675 46
4.700 47
4.400 48
4.225 49



Gymnast
Donovan, Bridget
Kiran, Elsie
Dollahan, Ella

Corning-Covaciu, Savannah

Lockhart, Alana
Jasnieski, Anna
Robbins, Gabrielle
Paat, Kailynn
Ochman, Chloe
Boster, Samantha
Flores, Alyssa
Krischke, Coe
Moe, Ava
Pace, Mia
Rospond, Allison
Smith, Sadie
Grothaus, Lainey
Todd, Amanda
Kitchen, Skyler
Currin, Kylie
Morgan, Caidyn
Ollie, Diamond
Smith, Camryn
Travis, Evalynn
Penziol, Ava
Lipscomb, Saniya

Underwood, Magdalyn

Heath, Kayleigh
Fowler, Ruby
Harvey, Brianna
Aimutis, Natalie
Fliris, Asland
Smith, Ahlasia
Nuttall, Tra'vyonna
Runnels, Madison
Spears, Emma
Robb, Avrie
Perlick, Alexis
Havlin, Kendall
Crespo, Elizabeth
Toney, Ana'leesa
Mays, LeAnna
Witulski, Genevieve
Small, Silvia
Barishman, Mayim
Earth, Gabriella
Mecha, Alexis
Schadt, Julianna
Partain, Anahlise

Sectional Report -

Grade

12
12
10
11
12
12
10
9
12
9
10
9
10
9
12
9
12
12
11
11
12
12
9
9
12
10
12
9
9
11
9
10
9
10
11
12
9
11
12
11

School
Crown Point
Crown Point

Knox
Crown Point
Crown Point
New Prairie
Lake Central
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Portage
Valparaiso

Portage
Chesterton
Lake Central

Hobart

Westville

Merrillville
Merrillville
Morgan Township
LaPorte
LaPorte
Merrillville

Portage

Westville
Chesterton
Michigan City

Portage
New Prairie

Merrillville
Michigan City
New Prairie
Morgan Township
Hobart
Lowell

Westville

Hobart
Michigan City

Lowell

LaPorte
New Prairie
Michigan City

Chesterton
Lowell
LaPorte
Lowell

Floor -

2/24/2024

Score Place
9.700 1
9.675 2
9.525 3
9.400 4
9.375 5
9.325 6
9.275 7
9.250 8
9.225 9
9.200 10
9.150 11
9.075 12
9.075 12
9.075 12
9.025 15
8.950 16
8.750 17
8.750 17
8.600 19
8.600 19
8.600 19
8.550 22
8.450 23
8.400 24
8.350 25
8.325 26
8.175 27
8.175 27
8.025 29
7.900 30
7.875 31
7.825 32
7.775 33
7.750 34
7.725 35
7.700 36
7.600 37
7.500 38
7.425 39
7.325 40
7.125 41
7.125 41
7.125 41
7.025 44
6.850 45
6.525 46
6.525 46
5.575 48
5.350 49



Gymnast
Kiran, Elsie
Donovan, Bridget
Ochman, Chloe
Moe, Ava
Boster, Samantha
Morgan, Caidyn
Robbins, Gabrielle
Pace, Mia
Dollahan, Ella
Krischke, Coe
Kitchen, Skyler
Rospond, Allison
Jasnieski, Anna
Travis, Evalynn
Grothaus, Lainey
Smith, Sadie
Flores, Alyssa
Smith, Camryn
Underwood, Magdalyn
Lipscomb, Saniya
Penziol, Ava
Heath, Kayleigh
Fowler, Ruby
Spears, Emma
Barishman, Mayim
Currin, Kylie
Runnels, Madison
Nuttall, Tra'vyonna
Robb, Avrie
Havlin, Kendall
Harvey, Brianna
Fliris, Asland
Crespo, Elizabeth
Aimutis, Natalie
Witulski, Genevieve
Earth, Gabriella
Perlick, Alexis
Mays, LeAnna
Mecha, Alexis
Schadt, Julianna
Crespo, Elizabeth

Sectional Report - All Around -

Grade
12
12
12
10
9
12
10
9
10
9
11
12
12
9
12
9
10
9
12
10
12
9
9
12
9
11
11
10
9
12
11
10
11
9
9
11
11
11
9
10
11

School
Crown Point
Crown Point
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Chesterton

Merrillville
Lake Central
Portage
Knox
Valparaiso

Hobart
Valparaiso
New Prairie

LaPorte
Chesterton

Portage
Lake Central

Morgan Township

Portage

Merrillville

LaPorte

Westville
Chesterton

Morgan Township
Michigan City

Westville
New Prairie
Michigan City

Hobart

Westville
Michigan City
New Prairie

Hobart

Portage

LaPorte
Chesterton

Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
LaPorte
Hobart

2/24/2024

Score Place
38.200 1
37.800 2
37.400 3
37.225 4
35.975 5
35.750 6
35.675 7
35.250 8
35.200 9
35.175 10
34.625 11
34.350 12
34.225 13
34.150 14
33.925 15
33.900 16
33.850 17
33.625 18
33.425 19
32.550 20
32.275 21
32.075 22
31.700 23
31.000 24
30.725 25
30.575 26
30.350 27
30.250 28
29.800 29
29.050 30
28.975 31
28.650 32
27.800 33
27.300 34
26.975 35
25.875 36
25.400 37
24.875 38
23.900 39
22.975 40
27.800 33



	crown point team
	crown point vault
	crown point bars
	crown ponit beam
	crown point floor
	crown point all around

